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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

875746 Galway Gent 7,00

253244 Crackerjack 4,00

614655 The Animal Lover 11,00

374731 Negatron 6,00

443533 Andy Pandy 5,00

533746 Mickey Mavor 8,50

386887 Phantom 51,00

655435 Pantomime Dame 2,50

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

267876 Count Hinesh 9,00

224711 Guillotine 2,00

347315 Happy Clappy 3,75

322143 Team Tecko 6,00

757253 The Great Waster 7,00

738225 Sammy Dodger 13,00

456736 Max Speed 23,00

168456 Tamarillo 11,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

226712 Hot Iron 2,75

777752 Babaaurum 6,50

776264 Cleos Girl 5,50

474342 Warp 10,00

862777 Burek Dobry 12,00

376255 Never Say Never 8,00

388876 Davey Jones 29,00

116331 Bouncy Boy 2,60

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

765755 Take The Replay 11,00

212567 Perfect Partner 2,85

124133 Silly Fella 2,20

888688 Holiday Dude 21,00

632253 Easter Egg 6,50

567756 Dr Johns 13,00

463731 Wagger 9,00

751215 Plastered 7,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

876888 Fresh Hare 29,00

112322 Safe As Houses 2,75

556314 Muzzle Puzzle 7,50

555864 Luckoftheirish 9,00

358565 Bing Bong 5,00

373447 Hello Sailor 3,50

862717 Tory Greg 11,00

424235 Backward Boy 6,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

431312 Litterbug 6,00

885758 Speedy Jessie 34,00

778371 Winter Warmers 11,00

423622 Georgie Porgie 3,00

868775 Abbey Hill 7,50

772873 Itchy Ritchie 9,00

234435 Hidden Treasure 3,20

621432 Class Apart 5,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

378727 Babynoo 12,00

132142 Ground Zero 3,20

267454 Reaver 8,00

887537 Nobodys Hero 10,00

152633 Country Life 2,60

173784 Gloria Victis 6,50

244241 Appy Ammers 5,50

586848 Barley Mow 23,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

122713 Dandy Dan 4,50

577365 Dear John 7,50

776586 Top Of The Pups 6,00

444537 Shafty 9,00

478874 Cat Bus 17,00

216133 Here Comes The Boom 4,00

685246 French Made 5,00

623613 If Only 3,55

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

317124 McLovin 3,20

843758 Is That True 51,00

266756 Cliffords Boy 8,00

577177 Brum Brum Mwah 10,00

623544 Louscious Lolu 6,50

362213 Ted 4,00

642476 Pegasus 4,30

777528 First Past The Post 5,50

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

865718 Sirocco 6,50

888888 Damage Done 19,00

381447 Violet Gray 4,00

763161 Ballarina Baby 5,50

816241 Lanky Lad 10,00

323333 Cash The Money 4,30

521534 Dirty Pots 3,25

325686 You Are Kidding 8,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

554675 Dizzy Lizzy 9,00

377764 Mr Soul 7,50

343326 Voltage High 6,00

318218 Particle Man 2,85

141663 Swap Strap 3,40

787363 Psy-kill 11,00

545486 Force 21,00

323486 Sportadata 5,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

678878 Boundary Ball 26,00

752462 Yorkshire Lassie 8,50

713584 Ryans Racer 12,00

367474 Dudderley 5,50

211343 Smart Money 2,85

665224 Shoe Stealing Sandy 7,00

631766 One Two Many 10,00

344517 Hellen Of Troy 2,60

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

463564 Drifting 5,00

887487 Mama Mia 9,00

138372 Maistralaki 7,50

642843 Edge 6,00

423414 Fiddle Sticks 3,20

136121 Ive Lost You 3,00

756312 Iluvrabbits 11,00

777188 Not Like That 17,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

125346 Navigator 3,40

224155 Armageddon 6,50

775788 Outlaw 29,00

454715 Firefight 8,00

615243 Gozlerin Yeter 3,50

256442 Hercules 4,50

315375 Chingiz-Han 5,50

774857 Pink Punter 10,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

514345 Juma 5,00

587558 Kinsley Smile 21,00

487344 Storm Trooper 11,00

862247 Happy Chap 6,00

884433 Prickly Pear 9,00

433132 Nickerbokka 3,55

142123 Birthday Boy 2,75

255641 Motorhead 7,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

557542 Hair Chaser 4,50

344678 Great Scot 6,50

761356 Costa Brava 5,00

542218 Thin White Duke 4,30

857845 Count Me In 7,50

251778 Spitfire Sam 9,00

848784 Faffing About 51,00

412161 Toy Soldier 3,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

475767 Thick Wedge 9,00

165234 Deaf Joey 4,50

112453 Diefenbaker 3,75

414411 Attila 5,00

322115 Annapurna 4,00

652424 Fast Kate 7,50

688635 Magic Missile 17,00

565131 Egg Fried Rice 6,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

314351 Big Mac 2,50

755513 Mean Mr Mustard 6,50

352122 Typhoon Terry 3,00

843878 Orient Express 34,00

663784 Little Soldier 10,00

235223 Neler 8,00

347165 Catotonic 12,00

233864 Stay Cool 5,50

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

828875 Firestar 26,00

261214 Littlest Hobo 3,00

675232 Hot Rod 6,50

463363 Gemini 5,50

675326 Honour Role 10,00

723385 Technobabble 8,00

176586 Carmella 12,00

351441 Get In There 2,75

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

412142 Breaks It 3,55

486768 Gods Gift 51,00

234753 Silverstone 6,00

622537 Lauderdale 4,00

741252 The Green Monster 7,50

653153 Big H 4,00

116421 Swampy Dan 5,00

677285 Woody 9,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

228665 Make A Wish 13,00

347618 Speedy Gonzalez 8,50

631717 Hammer 7,00

513313 Tricky Diego 3,20

888878 Big Books 15,00

654364 Victory Star 11,00

452251 David Watts 2,35

255413 Voukefalas 6,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

777386 Crispy Cracker 10,00

156583 Chiefs Menu 4,50

472537 Oggy 2,75

442757 None Of Your Business 6,50

321262 Lindisfarne Lady 5,50

665556 Random 8,00

536564 Brendans Way 4,50

688588 Salamander 21,00

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

332242 Bywell Boy 4,30

878815 Op Capitan 34,00

137262 Bile 5,00

578163 Dexter 9,00

454252 Whoop Whoop 3,00

551576 Beat The Clock 7,50

825816 Over Here 4,50

884427 Keep Smart 6,50

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

333664 Hickie Kiss 6,50

887688 Liberty Queen 21,00

568737 Boris Speed 11,00

514273 Unbeaten 7,50

711523 Boo Boo 3,00

522522 Asian Wind 2,85

542147 On The Edge 9,00

834335 Polemistis 5,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

842847 SIS Link 13,00

314354 Bar King 7,50

475552 The Gecko 6,00

623524 Neptune 9,00

731311 Xenos Friend 1,90

567338 Apples And Pears 11,00

658277 Peggy Sue 21,00

163141 Chris Cross 4,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

687888 Woody Pecker 34,00

211761 Portofino 2,55

155123 Gold Rush 3,75

344126 Clean Jerk 5,00

566327 Monkey Magic 11,00

332568 Magic Matt 7,50

725672 Brutal Butch 6,00

773374 Whisper 9,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

441424 Ruby Dubby 4,00

815211 Malard Fizz 3,75

585852 Canine Chaser 9,00

387767 Come Back Billy 7,50

325623 Skin And Bones 5,00

563276 Bitter Beauty 6,00

788888 Dare Devil 19,00

162174 Moonshine 4,50

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

578887 Madrugada 10,00

383783 Rat Fans 7,00

883488 Virtual Reality 29,00

324322 Miltons Marauder 3,20

776235 Bacardis 8,50

151315 Bushbys Bank Balance 3,40

733716 Marathon Runner 5,50

277174 Dog Me 4,50

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

435525 Capricorn 4,00

885782 Steve 26,00

321362 Xoris Anasa 3,75

711626 Candlewick 7,50

565133 Gosforth Park 4,00

212687 Four Left Feet 9,00

441242 Apollo 5,00

744771 Check The Overnight 6,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

555677 Dramatic Paws 6,50

133657 Dog Gone 4,50

717762 Run Rabbit Run 10,00

352556 Barrow Boy 8,00

421543 Cheeky Charlie 3,55

151134 Superdog 3,20

681417 The Villager 5,50

883888 Gowiththewind 51,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

676328 Johnny Rotten 7,00

288868 Bunny Hop 41,00

748743 Rotton 11,00

718682 Always Last 8,50

236678 William Grey 3,20

244251 Dusty Dawg 6,00

132242 Triple Why 2,05

117572 Blairs Baby 13,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

555526 Sunburst 10,00

254435 Hammer And Tong 4,50

621344 Terra Cotta 4,00

268537 Masai Mara 5,50

834765 Vladimir 26,00

256232 Punjabi Prince 2,85

448474 Brandy 8,50

347474 Chappal Waddi 7,00

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

113563 Meynells Mission 10,00

286422 Round The Twist 7,00

666858 Larkrise 8,50

164873 Animal 5,50

554223 Handsome Jack 4,50

351431 Tammys Luck 3,25

778885 Bringbackbiff 19,00

723655 Santas Boyfriend 3,55

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

854435 The Force Be With You 5,50

145462 Pammies Perks 6,50

273431 Stuart 8,00

458888 Real The Racer 29,00

243674 Gulliver 4,30

734246 Nobbly Bobbly 2,85

211314 Pace Setter 4,50

737476 Wiggy 10,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

611863 Buna 6,50

212231 The Wobbler 3,50

424663 Psychedelic 8,00

754742 Dejavu 10,00

416241 Highlander 5,50

758585 Rising Star 12,00

366456 Running Riot 17,00

221412 Wavy Ocean 2,50

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

378817 Brick Loader 34,00

173862 Indie Rock 8,00

847654 Me Jane 10,00

652131 Tsunami 6,50

713875 Chilli Pepper 12,00

235552 Oberon 3,00

322121 Psi-Borg 2,50

732654 Cavo Doro 5,50

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

345725 Dougies Hat 2,85

721864 Shall I Never 5,50

557476 Flodden Field 6,50

878888 Fine Fettle 17,00

777167 Lightning Legs 10,00

461375 Brassy Blonde 12,00

757158 The Greek Chief 8,00

471711 Dodgy Dealer 2,85

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

248877 Tooth Fairy 11,00

845746 Bright Spark 6,00

654788 Buzzards Nest 21,00

778566 Likes It Hot 8,50

621331 Paws For Thought 3,50

421553 Lookwhoswalking 5,00

324543 Smokey Fellow 3,00

816624 Danger Close 7,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

347576 Bulletproof 12,00

461353 Gargoyle 3,00

545641 Korova Murka 10,00

262225 Demi Dot 2,55

734655 Suspect Device 7,00

524482 Multipleman 5,50

628485 Paragon 19,00

385447 Narkissus 8,50

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

787887 Run Amok 51,00

676327 Big Gun Betty 10,00

565634 Ay Man 6,00

764645 Brenty Boy 7,00

623251 Inside Tracker 4,50

571188 The Bees Knees 8,50

321417 Hare Hunter 2,50

246253 Boy Racer 4,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

474234 Wacky Racer 7,50

334156 Sir Losealot 3,55

367112 Power Puppy 13,00

112123 Taken Flight 1,90

587287 Run For Your Life 23,00

312832 Faster Than Light 6,00

546738 Milow 11,00

613542 Peppermint Pup 9,00

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

731516 Nefertiti 3,25

682882 Echo 13,00

735823 Squid 11,00

464676 Rage 6,00

554124 The Minx 7,50

888688 King Of The Sea 21,00

643166 Loco Racer 9,00

423264 Mind Your Back 2,05

13:11
17-01

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

316313 Are You Here 29.96

435243 Fahrenheit Ben 30.12

541435 Beckey Ace 30.16

264646 Suirview Batty 30.09

253212 Trumpers Headwig 30.17

546256 Southrop Tom 29.84

13:42
17-03

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

264544 Ashway Penny 29.78

565554 My Dusky Queen 29.72

312512 Leahs Dawn 29.63

326131 Keepers River 29.61

433342 Suirview Andy 29.59

645665 Sapphire Belle 29.72

14:12
17-05

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

241224 Mula Magic 29.92

431334 Crossfield Minx 29.94

662442 Mo Curiousgeorge 29.94

255525 Dower Donald 30.00

643332 Laid Back Billy 29.96

65 Suirview Hayes 30.22

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

136451 Carribean Warrior 3,50

747711 Tropical Storm 15,00

121146 Leonidas 8,00

648888 Fresh Breath 26,00

236616 Charlottes Web 10,00

257685 Mums Apple Pie 6,50

323832 Nailed It 1,90

682727 Ladys Man 12,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

557242 Smokey Pete 6,50

388216 Julala 8,00

242225 Mucky Pup 4,30

455384 Katies Dream 10,00

868886 Road Runner 29,00

881848 Fence Jumper 5,50

415435 Aero Flush 3,40

667565 Royal Flash 3,55

13:19
10-02

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

354162 Marshbrook Mimic 29.46

222664 Sadlers Wells 29.59

241442 Bitofacrash 29.67

512243 No Value 29.45

412333 Onthewonkyside 29.54

615644 Anonymous Lady 29.47

13:48
10-04

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

246 Matts Bean 29.56

143424 Cooly Beach 29.41

355353 Marston Robin 29.56

411221 Marshbrook Madam 29.58

425212 Harwell Spirit 29.88

166543 Drumurrer Rumble 29.37

14:18
10-06

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

124516 Shiftie 29.39

224642 Westmead Boss 29.07

123553 Cath Putkettleon 29.34

313245 Crackaway Bear 29.26

426 Mustang Caviar 29.49

533421 Fermoy Ralf 29.48

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

811121 Outer Pace 3,20

646148 Lovely Lillie 8,00

356361 Gin N Tonic 4,00

756837 Rolling In It 21,00

673856 Baskerville Boy 5,50

374375 Digital Whizz 4,50

758228 Askim After 10,00

722852 Keyne Operator 6,50

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

584215 North And South 7,50

242261 Loose Cannon 3,00

878786 Live Wire 34,00

741425 Snooker Ball 3,00

453285 Barmy Barlow 11,00

277815 Attitude 5,00

264757 Piccadilly Circus 9,00

331255 Harry The Tatter 6,00

13:28
17-02

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

315622 Data Storm 30.07

444454 Saucy Rumble 30.02

555155 Mohican Elise 29.72

424315 Yokon Sand 29.66

512214 Townboy Kelly 29.60

635323 Athboy Rumble 29.37

13:57
17-04

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

143532 Knockglass Tom 30.32

362466 Fahrenheit Buddy 30.17

334663 Dees Tina Mac 30.12

254552 Nothingbuthassle 30.38

136314 Topstar Scolari 30.22

662431 Shes The One 30.31

14:27
17-06

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

422251 Hi Jack 29.78

244441 Razor Jimelly 29.67

343422 Glenvale Jack 29.56

432111 Dolcino 29.67

221654 Duchess Trend 29.67

242535 Mohican Deb 29.58

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

826233 Grid Girl 10,00

868128 Blighty 15,00

115223 To Infinity 5,00

738416 Cats Rock 8,50

127666 Apache Runner 13,00

321253 Blue Sky Thunder 2,00

783511 Bloody Mary 7,00

267155 Rollover 5,50

13:03
10-01

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

665532 Seathwaite Jenny 29.58

443326 Droopys Rain 29.79

623511 Toystory Wishes 29.97

555145 Ballymac Thomas 29.64

132461 Cu Sith Arran 30.15

243135 Geneva Billy 29.57

13:34
10-03

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

335341 Darling Shadow 30.11

461632 Queensland Coco 29.60

631123 Glown Rock 29.34

434542 Rattle On 29.36

221642 Mahogany Blaze

441424 Onthedroopyside 28.96

14:04
10-05

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

256545 Millridge Sparta 29.70

351322 Coolemount Jayne 29.76

113246 Droopys Chazy 29.65

351141 Marshbrook Snoop 29.90

644214 Toystory Lover 29.72

624541 Its Only Me 29.41

14:32
10-07

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

321462 Pretty Diva 29.13

265644 Blackhill Pride 29.31

443121 Geneva Ken 29.08

42423 Cefn Billy 29.13

435324 Champagne Magic 28.99

332653 Sawpit Successor 29.01
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14:42
17-07

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

652431 Finnery Ace 29.87

212241 Rastafari Girl 29.81

166425 Sarges Connor 29.27

351515 Mohican Penny 29.42

455122 Portmagee Bound 29.43

144213 Jetstream Buster 29.22

15:12
17-09

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

213124 Jet Stream Honey 29.33

332162 Dangerous Diver 29.32

612311 Posh Moll 29.36

334616 Vale Eske 29.34

526143 Niggly Nige 29.29

214314 Lemon Conor 29.37

15:44
17-11

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

522346 My Swallow 29.89

221135 Fealesuir Fred 29.84

414556 Suirview Annie 29.50

662342 Suirview Adam 29.87

234156 Westberry Memoir 30.00

361666 My Little Flojo 29.78

16:18
13-01

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

255365 Geelo Power 29.57

152232 Farley Boy 29.60

423651 Glenbuck Rose 29.51

344316 Coldasice 29.69

621241 Varra Brae 30.03

566464 Magna Park 29.64

16:57
13-03

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

436633 Miss The Flight 29.39

236131 Nagrom Nehpets 29.48

124513 Ardrahan Zarla 29.33

221422 Yahoo Ticketyboo 29.15

436645 Powerful Trend 29.21

132121 Harton Hondo 29.39

14:47
10-08

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

223133 Baker Boy 29.20

552564 Southern McCoy 29.86

441321 Doolally Chap 29.36

242421 Broxi Blue 29.27

323155 Blundel Oxo 29.26

414245 Gneeves Natalie 29.37

15:19
10-10

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

641632 Ballymac Augusta 29.23

116266 Blue Shrew 30.07

625431 Westview Thor 29.45

152444 Cefn Sky 29.47

343311 Westmead Crystal 29.42

412511 Tyrur Clodagh 29.36

15:51
10-12

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

321231 Exceptional 29.47

235243 Kooga Kane 29.36

265542 Headford Cali 29.60

242213 Cefn Megan 29.84

623341 Westmead Alba 29.42

335312 Rocky Dee 29.41

16:27
06-02

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

561242 Indalo Ace 28.80

256645 Catunda Sapphire 28.95

332336 Trotsky 29.00

322523 Rock It Verona 28.97

314653 Regards To Ned 28.96

335424 King Diego 28.97

17:07
06-04

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

546323 Pakkashilly 38.54

523122 Galboola Delight 38.66

363264 Pongo 38.59

152453 Cross Keys Swift 38.56

565423 Gurtmullen Bliss 38.99

231161 Ryders Ellie 38.77

14:58
17-08

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

431135 Finnery Dot 30.03

266522 Job Not Straight 29.68

311341 Bing Dixie 29.78

645534 Wagga Royal 29.73

646424 Quantico 29.41

525366 Suirview Heidi 29.81

15:27
17-10

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

131431 Boynepark Anna 29.40

323664 Geneva Fred 29.26

632656 Hedsor Baz 29.33

332112 Kernowek Henry 29.55

156463 Primo Lighting 29.44

155544 Move It Out 29.38

15:58
17-12

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

624222 Jet Stream Peata 29.66

462143 Affane Bullet 29.71

1313 Loughlea Bonnie 29.55

415143 Killacolla Lord 29.50

131365 Fealesuir Fran 29.48

663326 Shaneboy Lola 29.47

16:37
13-02

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

335254 Curly Watts 29.43

52 Buckfast Kiera 29.13

562431 Miss Sophierose 29.26

223241 Best Judgement 29.35

612131 El Hamis 29.53

652165 Lazy Knight 29.12

17:17
13-04

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

612635 Hi I Amber 29.55

625654 Knockroe Royal 29.98

416466 War Lord 29.89

515626 Graiguenoe Star 29.61

464254 Hellfire Lady 29.97

232222 Slippy Babs 29.74

15:04
10-09

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

141646 Connorpass Simon 29.04

241421 Kilmaine Mania 29.08

554331 Ogalla Maid 29.37

111141 Highview Waltz 29.38

321211 Holiday Hope 29.14

222444 Roskeen Product 29.22

15:33
10-11

Perry Barr (IT) 480µ.

222513 Talking Matters 30.03

432453 Balooma Buzzbuzz 29.94

4431 Overdale Rock 30.03

254343 El Dolce 30.18

461555 Wilbrook Sunny 29.77

446252 Droopys Pizzi 30.04

16:08
06-01

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

431545 Passing Sail 28.94

616343 Sunset Ada 28.99

123616 Trapper Lisa 28.93

333422 Wellpad Mike 29.04

114615 Bloemfontein 28.80

153515 Excellence 28.70

16:47
06-03

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

244221 Droopys Iggy 29.07

335342 Playingwithfire 28.85

313321 Jays Gangster 28.89

135341 Time Test 28.73

544331 Glasha Ace 28.91

612366 Elderberry Atios 28.87

17:28
06-05

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

565545 Me Okey Dokey 28.98

534 Millroad Smokey 28.92

534166 Elderberry Arora 29.70

212463 Ardera Aine 28.94

411236 Got The Power 28.90

562553 Tuttles Millie 28.89
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17:38
13-05

Sheffield (HC) 280µ.

5464 Bahamian Hope 17.00

166554 Bahamian Sky 16.98

553556 Sullane Dara 16.73

633643 Townside Star 16.82

515461 Citizen Holly 16.45

362161 Longrange Pick 16.44

18:18
13-07

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

143351 War Stick 29.44

231262 Skiproe Mick 29.39

541614 Sullane Jet 29.52

231544 Myleens Jackpot 29.25

143135 Present Frank 29.57

436324 Swift Painter 29.25

18:57
13-09

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

412325 Emilys Princess 29.83

414164 Appy Thomaas 29.84

633613 Elusive Haircut 29.84

323323 Friskyforwhiskey 29.79

416266 Logans Bubbly 29.73

456234 Adraville Scart 29.74

19:33
13-11

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

333553 Nailers Hawk 29.43

233555 Cill Dubh Shane 29.47

241414 Bothar Beag 29.63

166354 Not My Problem 29.30

133315 Headiton Rowland 29.58

151565 Troydale Ronnie 29.73

20:04
13-13

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

442412 Marciano 29.65

543234 Charge Ahead 29.47

345533 Stepaside Lucas 29.55

566666 Mustang Pursuit 29.12

534665 Geelo Messi 29.30

222141 Shes Mas 29.77

17:48
06-06

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

354542 Skyflash Croney 29.25

313423 Folleys Dotty 29.21

636516 Tullymurry Comet 29.36

463416 Some Miller 29.39

435225 Ballyine Kinsale 29.40

323214 Petershill Road 29.32

18:27
06-08

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

144226 Bookem Rocket 39.03

641136 Fozzieflintstone 39.25

445633 Kahuna Paula 38.55

644344 Peerless Jackel 38.62

416146 Headiton Teeny 38.74

666615 Bua Peter 39.08

19:07
06-10

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

525464 Rockette Star 29.18

544462 Rushmoor Ellie 29.02

315625 Two Of Hearts 29.30

464564 Aero Nasimi 29.09

321242 Elderberry Dream 29.14

546654 Backdoor Dazl 29.60

19:38
06-12

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

324432 Rushmoor Jill 29.54

342651 Ballymac Orchid 29.37

661566 Rollon Greatness 29.34

455464 Millbank Vicky 29.46

533566 Matts Star 29.27

35 Ardera Brexit 29.43

20:11
06-14

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

525665 Elderberry Eros 28.93

466665 Cu Sith Dulidh 28.79

656321 Derryhogan Aud 29.24

214343 Icecream Wars 29.14

333155 Croaghill Midget 29.40

516666 Forge Queen 29.08

17:58
13-06

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

242251 Yahoo Linda 29.40

454112 Magna Snape 29.48

21125 Unique Fortunata 29.55

211156 Stanza 29.55

453215 Fruitful Mover 29.52

665546 Droopys Bear 29.45

18:37
13-08

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

425456 Jaydens Joy 30.30

516656 Mucky Eske 30.78

656413 Garryglass Swift 30.13

244242 Tanora 30.14

241555 Russelena Lea 30.19

441153 Magnificent Hawk 29.98

19:17
13-10

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

454422 Corner Maybe 16.65

254655 High Performance 16.74

144565 All Time Great 16.62

643456 Killeacle Jewel 16.59

661535 Cimla Cash 16.81

333141 Montana Jewel 16.72

19:47
13-12

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

335521 Peekaboo Spot 30.07

456444 Stunning Tommy 29.98

251625 Southwind Lucy 29.94

431525 Shianns Lass 30.00

425552 Geneva Kristy 29.91

341232 Geneva Jazz 30.05

20:18
13-14

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

131514 Kentroad Jenny 29.97

524451 Sapphire Man 30.11

164155 Melodys Stellar 29.99

163612 Dirty Dollar 29.85

266254 Geelo Twilight 29.73

363665 Troydale Alex 30.07

18:08
06-07

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

532132 Wishbone Wizzard 29.40

425524 Whiteoak Kath 29.68

433633 Salems Seppi 29.53

434334 Orlando Milan 29.41

436133 When Diva 29.65

646313 King Badger 29.68

18:47
06-09

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

432561 Romeo Reform 28.69

562142 Final Aoife 28.87

523315 Scolari Me Baby 28.75

452621 Coolykereen Fox 28.94

323223 Brockagh Duke 28.77

413123 Relentless Joey 28.72

19:22
06-11

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

222362 Tartan Babol 28.61

263553 Chamberlain Zara 28.61

643464 Swift Boyle 29.12

432442 Schoolyard 28.71

541662 Smokestack Levi 28.64

223442 Churchill Boy 28.77

19:56
06-13

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

235421 Aero Fantasia 29.31

554156 Honest Portrait 29.06

345214 Wyestown Queen 29.07

664231 Bellside Nel 29.16

536615 Murlens Redhot 29.02

212512 Swift Dodger 29.21

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

434356 Act Queen 31.22

454136 Fearsome Frolic 31.09

356666 Salacres Hill 31.42

352551 Willies City 31.21

433426 Clondoty Lucy 31.10

633451 Mustang Josh 31.14
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20:38
12-01

Romford (A7) 400µ.

6 Ebony Scolari 25.23

214454 Windy Blue Rae 24.86

355433 Adamant Brienne 24.95

324653 Kyvierich 24.85

34433 Jazz Miguel 25.14

556543 Aintgotnotime 24.95

21:11
12-03

Romford (A5) 400µ.

525522 Narabane Racer 24.94

343215 Graceless Lady 24.87

556533 Tracys Daisy 24.73

664643 Empty Vessels 24.83

365362 Drominboy Mia 24.80

421164 Prettys Pride 24.79

21:42
12-05

Romford (A3) 400µ.

632153 Burtonlodge Ward 24.56

162344 Sleep Angel 24.61

544556 Miracle River 24.58

145424 Newlawn Dasher 24.61

316124 Targaryen 24.70

123663 Little Elmo 24.90

22:13
12-07

Romford (A3) 400µ.

336354 Ton Up Boy 24.64

652526 Droopys Jasper 24.44

221113 Only One Road 24.69

631463 Subway Express 24.43

266465 Chopchop Bilko 24.48

626242 Jaytee Linford 24.69

22:43
12-09

Romford (A1) 400µ.

436232 Bubbly Hunter 24.40

226363 Canine Crusher 24.33

625253 Ardrahan Scamp 24.40

153114 Wharfofessex 24.31

516455 Pernera Oyster 24.12

153163 Lismadine Dream 24.34

20:48
08-02

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

444652 Razmataz Sky 30.80

252665 Hercules Morse 31.03

356454 Midknight Chatty 30.55

444424 Pennys Radamal 30.95

444546 Wind Trap 30.89

542445 Comeout Honeypie 30.91

21:22
08-04

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

464415 Ill Be King 30.71

233463 Salacres David 30.56

225631 Creevy Wonder 30.90

134554 Alfies Quality 30.53

422431 Laganore Dazl 30.65

155125 Slip The Gears 30.65

21:52
08-06

Nottingham (A1)500µ.

466534 Mad About Rioga 30.56

116613 Pointless Praise 30.51

233444 Ballyfore Rockie 30.29

144455 Swift Mchernon 30.52

553313 Notorious Lass 30.58

122253 Nomadic Vision 30.44

22:22
08-08

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

313353 Precious Rebel 30.70

252133 Hopalong Alfie 30.65

112321 Barrack Ivy 30.74

216322 Movealong Fred 30.79

465414 Kendor Bill 30.51

454611 Swift Falcon 30.82

22:51
08-10

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

663216 Khag Yolo 30.73

554444 Jing Jong 30.79

511455 Calling Tyler 30.60

612331 Colbazkev 30.71

532133 Salacres Costa 30.61

533124 Penniment George 30.74

20:56
12-02

Romford (A6) 400µ.

331252 Constanza 24.96

234623 Ollys Comet 24.92

514316 To Tone Star 24.96

335615 Underground Tube 24.85

1521 Ants Alfred 24.86

216114 Boyzie 24.89

21:26
12-04

Romford (A4) 400µ.

125163 Carry On Poppy 24.85

135214 Threejays Queen 24.84

522356 Youaremysunshine 24.79

252226 Itsmyluckyday 24.60

453214 Gable Star 24.73

244262 Aero Shell 24.73

21:58
12-06

Romford (S3) 575µ.

516244 Underground Eske 36.40

564431 To Tone Tina 36.08

122233 Halls Silver 36.40

246416 Dudleys Forever 36.47

441642 Pernera Eske 36.56

146442 Confident Adriel 36.51

22:28
12-08

Romford (A1) 400µ.

316466 Jaytee Babylon 24.35

553431 Deano Mixa 24.44

112445 Marbella Katie 24.33

316662 King Jake 24.57

234263 Chopchop Lilolil 24.37

565421 Droopys Lucky 24.38

22:58
12-10

Romford (A1) 400µ.

344334 Crokers Oscar 24.23

522132 Droopys Afton 24.25

332421 Ruby Wharf 24.33

345422 Henrysmyboy 24.12

151246 Ardrahan Zorro 24.10

216656 Chopchop Jack 24.55

21:06
08-03

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

536331 Autumn Robin 31.10

335333 Old Time Melody 30.91

516664 Leos Eclipse 30.65

212254 Tudor Miss 31.05

541544 Devon Diva 31.06

433225 Wontshe Willshe 31.08

21:37
08-05

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

445213 Capla Ruby 31.69

645553 Salacres Walsh 31.32

361445 Tynwald Nikita 31.61

463621 Racenight Pippa 31.57

524521 All Time Star 31.58

214452 Haggswood Zero 31.79

22:07
08-07

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

644226 Soundless Storm 31.03

514562 Salacresbenidorm 31.11

41114 Snooty Vardy 31.34

526653 Shes My Chick 30.94

513165 Sporting Angel 31.18

634641 So Noble 31.59

22:37
08-09

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

644512 Trapper Amanda 31.21

124636 Droopys Gypsy 31.53

145613 Ace Cascade 31.45

566634 Salacres Diablo 31.33

213241 Road Map 31.11

313655 Knockdrinna Kruz 31.25


